High Precision MEMS Fiber VOA (thermal)
(build-in position sensor, high setting precision, little drift)
(US patent 8,666,218 and other patents pending)
The High Precision Series VOA is based on a micro-electro-mechanical system (MEMS) device
platform driven by a thermally activated MEMS blocker having a built-in high precision optical
position sensor. It uniquely offers advantageous performances, including low insertion loss,
ultra-high setting/repeating precision of 0.1dB, and linear response to input control voltage.
Once, the VOA attenuation value is set, it will remain at the value regardless of the

input.
Mechanical Footprint Dimensions (Unit:mm)
Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way, Woburn MA 01801    Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Electrical Control Interface
The VOA can be controlled by a computer via a USB interface. It uses a Micro USB type B connector
that also provide power to the VOA at the same time. The device accept UART command and
recognized as a serial device by the PC.
Pin 1 – 0V
Pin 2 – 5V DC Power
Pin 4 - 0V
Pin 5 - 0-5 V Control
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Ordering Information
15 Presidential Way, Woburn MA 01801    Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
 PVOA-
 Type Controller Off State Wavelength Attenuation Range Fiber type Fiber Length Connector
MEMS=1
Special=0
No =0
USB =1
RS232=2
Transparent =1
Opaque = 2
Special =0
1240-1620=1
1060 = 6
2000 = 2
Special = 0
60dB=1
70dB=2
80dB=3
Special=0
SM 28 =1
PM 1550=2
PM 1310=3
50/125=5
60/125=6
Hi 1060=7
Special =0
Bare fiber=1
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6